LED FLAT PANEL
COLOR & POWER SWITCHABLE
Switchable from 3500K, 4000K and 5000K CCT.
Power switchable from 20W to 40W.
Efficacies up to 156 LPW maximize energy savings.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.

standard T-bar grid ceilings
• Earthquake clips included
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: LPA22-CP)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
3500K 4000K 5000K
Color and Power
SWITCHABLE
SPECS AT A GLANCE * Nominal Wattage (Switchable)
Configuration LPA14-CP (1' x 4') LPA22-CP (2' x 2') LPA24-CP (2' x 4')
CCT (K) 3500K-4000K-5000K (Switchable)
Wattage (W)* 20W 25W 30W 20W 25W 30W 30W 35W 40W
Lumens (lm) 2624-
2819
3127-
3425
3653-
3993
2624-
2819
3127-
3425
3653-
3993
4155-
4352
4760-
4981
5242-
5476
Efficacy (LPW) 140-148 126-138 124-140 140-148 126-138 124-140 141-149 135-156 131-143
CRI ≥80
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, 1-10V Dimmable
Operating Temp -10°C to 40°C (14°F to 104°F)
Certifications cETL Listed, IC Rated, IP20 Damp Location
Warranty 5 Years
Weight 5.7 lbs 5.7 lbs 10.9 lbs
Model Description
LPA14-CP1 LED flat panel, 1' x 4' Backlit, Power switchable 20W/25W/30W, Color switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
LPA22-CP1 LED flat panel, 2' x 2' Backlit, Power switchable 20W/25W/30W, Color switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
LPA24-CP1 LED flat panel, 2' x 4' Backlit, Power switchable 30W/35W/40W, Color switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
Accessories2 (Field Installed)
LPA-CMK = Cable Suspension Mount Kit
LP14-FMK = 1' X 4' Flange Mount Kit
LP22-FMK = 2' X 2' Flange Mount Kit
Notes LP24-FMK = 2' X 4' Flange Mount Kit
1 All panels are packaged in quantity of four (4pcs/carton) LPA14-SMK3 = 1' x 4' Surface Mount Kit
2 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field LPA22-SMK3 = 2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit
3 Not recommended for textured ceilings LPA24-SMK3 = 2' x 4' Surface Mount Kit